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Women / 2 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Samuelson212
McKeon

8.950 8.400 8.8509.200 35.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Kreuz205
All Around

8.750 8.200 8.3009.100 34.350
4 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Brailynn Fountain208
Flip Flops

8.850 8.000 8.7508.500 34.100
3 4T 7 2 3 

3 

Ella Treitel- Poore200
All Around

8.450 8.000 8.2508.800 33.500
6 5T 4T 6 4 

4 

Rachel Casson203
All Around

8.250 7.700 8.4508.900 33.300
7 7 3 3 5 

5 

Juliana Guimaraes201
All Around

8.200 8.200 8.0508.800 33.250
8 3T 5T 7T 6 

6 

Adalyn Kelliher231
TGP

8.500 8.000 8.4008.300 33.200
5 6T 8 4 7 

7 

Abbie Clark239
Spectrum

8.900 7.600 7.7008.200 32.400
2 8 9 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Beland220
McKeon

7.450 7.050 8.0508.600 31.150
9 9 6 8T 9 

9 
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